
Contract no.: 21/22.1.1.A.1005

No. Name of Bidder

1 Thamandla Construction and Maintenance

2 African Moon Construction

3 MacP Construction (Pty) Ltd

4 Thalami Civils (Pty) Ltd

5 King Civil Engineering Contractors (Pty) Ltd

Watt Street Precint (Wynberg) Public Environment Upgrade

Closing Date: 07 September 2022

Discipline: Main Contractor



Amount Offered 

(VAT Inclusive) BBBEE Level

R23 988 365,88 2

R24 779 791,75 1

R27 037 763,26 1

R29 830 701,92 1

R44 083 918,99 1



No. Name of Bidder Amount Offered

1 Nyeleti Consulting (Pty) Ltd 3 249 200,00R     

2 Chrisen Consulting (Pty) Ltd 660 000,00R        

3 MPAMOT (Pty) Ltd 3 865 324,95R     

4 Nako Systra (Pty) Ltd 497 931,70R        

5 GIBB (Pty) Ltd 889 000,00R        

Closing Date: 23 November 2021

Kliptown  Turnkey

Discipline: Transport Engineer



BBBEE Level

1

1

1

1

1


